
Interview Summary
Ted Matthews

Villages to City: an Oral History of Vaughan

Time Description

0:00

12:00

15:45

20:30

23:40

26:00

30:20

34:40

38:20

54:55

1:09:50

Introduction; the Great Depression; the war; Winnipeg (Manitoba)

The Prairies

Education; Winnipeg General Strike; farming

Education in Ontario; family business

Wife (marriage); children

Hobbies; Ireland; 

Changes in Vaughan (2004-2009); environmental issues

Technological change

Multiculturalism; the end of Canada?

Quebec separation; Canadian identity 

Concluding remarks


	Page 1

