

Time	Description
0:00	Introduction; the Great Depression; the war; Winnipeg (Manitoba)
12:00	The Prairies
15:45	Education; Winnipeg General Strike; farming
20:30	Education in Ontario; family business
23:40	Wife (marriage); children
26:00	Hobbies; Ireland;
30:20	Changes in Vaughan (2004-2009); environmental issues
34:40	Technological change
38:20	Multiculturalism; the end of Canada?
54:55	Quebec separation; Canadian identity
1:09:50	Concluding remarks